May 12 2024 (13:11) India Rail Info 1

Dhule - Chalisgaon - Mumbai CSMT Composite Express/51118 - Exp - CR
DHI/Dhule to CSN/Chalisgaon Junction
1h 15m - 57 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 DHI |Dhule 19:20 1T 0 30 (247 |CR
2 |MHAD |Mohadi Pragane Laling [19:26 19:27 m |0 |1 g 60 CR
3 |BRVR |Borvihir 19:38 19:39 Tm [0 |1 14 |4 CR
4 |SHF [Shirud 19:49 19:51 2m [0 |1 21 |49 CR
5 |MWK |Mordad Tanda 20:00 20:01 im [0 |1 28 |52 CR
6 [RM Rajmane 20:07 20:08 Tm |0 |1 33 |54 CR
7 [(JMD |Jamdha 20:18 20:19 Tm |0 |1 42 149 CR
8 BFJ Bhoras Budrukh 20:28 20:29 Tm |0 [1 50 |68 CR
9 |CSN |Chalisgaon Junction 20:35 21:05 30m (0 |1 57 |101 (244 |CR
10 [MMR |Manmad Junction 21:45 21:50 5m |3 |1 124 |67 CR
11 |NK Nashik Road 22:55 23:00 5m |3 |1 197 |42 |551 [CR
12 |DVL  |Deviali 23:08 23:10 2m (2 |1 202 (30 |[562 [CR
13 |IGP  |Igatpuri 00:40 00:45 5m [0 (2 |247 |42 [599 |CR
14 |KYN  |Kalyan Junction 02:42 02:45 3m |6 |2 329 |58 |9 CR
15 |[TNA  |Thane 03:03 03:05 2m |6 |2 347 |52 |7 |CR
16 [DR Dadar Central 03:33 03:35 2m (7,8 (2 |371 |18 |7 |CR
17 |CSMT |Mumbai CSM Terminus | 04:05 0 |2 |380 |- 14 |CR

May 12 2024 (13:11) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



